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Mawbeef Halal American Beefburger 4oz
Short Product Name:
Halal American Beefburger

Mawbeef Halal American Beefburger 4oz

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060125540824   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Karro Food Group   Suppliers Product Code : F1437

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1142kJ

276kcal
23.5g 10.6g 0.3g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1142kJ 276kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1142kJ 

276kCal

Carbohydrates 2.9g

of which sugars 0.3g

Fat 23.5g

of which saturates 10.6g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 13.2g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergens in the ingredients list are shown in Bold.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Beef (78%), Beef Heart (12%), Rusk ( WHEAT Flour, Salt, Raising Agent: Ammonium Carbonate), Water, Salt, Dextrose, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein,

Emulsifier(Sodium Tripolyphosphate), Preservative (Sodium METABISULPHITE), Antioxidant ( Sodium Ascorbate), Vegetable Oil.

Supplier's Product Code : F1437

Product Added : 14 August 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 August 2025

erudus id : 1649253499cf42eeaa6f31b53677bf47

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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